Potentiometer Wirewound
Model POD 200
Metallux AG
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29
D-71397 Leutenbach
Tel: +49 (0) 7195/5980-0
Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300

D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
Drawing
How to order
Specifications subject to change without notice
P M2DO LG0 0
Series
potentiometer
wirewound
Type
Body diameter:
20mm Fixture
M - M10 thread
∅ 6mm Axle with slot
Spindle length starting
from threaded part
      17 mm
Spindle storage
GL - Solid bearing
E  - Axle mechanically rev pralle
P  - With torque stop pin at the body mould
O - Without torque stop pin at the body mould
Resistance
1K
5K
10K
Electrical angle
320°
Possible connection
Lö - Solder taps
PI  - Print soldering
irons
E 1 0 K 3 °02 L ö